
 

2005 North Central Hot Mix Asphalt Conference Exhibitors 
 
 

Troxler Electronic Laboratories 
1430 Brook Drive 
Downers Grove, IL  60515 
Rep:  Pat Schroeder 
(630) 261-9304 
troxmidw@troxlerlabs.com
 
 
Asphalt Pavement Alliance 
5100 Forbes Blvd. 
Lanham, MD  20706 
Rep:  Roger Sandberg 
Rep:  Mark Blow, Asphalt Institute 
(301) 731-4748 
rsandberg@hotmix.org
mblow@asphaltinstitute.org 
 
 
Anton Paar USA 
10215 Timber Ridge Drive 
Ashland, VA  23005 
Rep:  Gerd Langenbucher 
(800) 722-7556 
gerd.langenbucher@anton-paar.com
 
 
Transtech Systems, Inc. 
1594 State Street 
Schenectady, NY  12304 
Rep:  David Apkarian 
(800) 724-6306 
dapkarian@transtechsys.com
 
 
Royston Labs 
26 Summer Street 
Bridgewater, MA  02324 
Rep:  Doug Zuberer 
(508) 279-1789 ext. 211 
dzuberer@chasecorp.com
 
 
 

Ecolink, Inc. 
1481 Rock Mountain Blvd. 
Stone Mountain, GA 30083 
Rep:  Kevin Jeffers 
(770) 621-8240 
kjeffers@ecolink.com 
 
 
Humboldt Manufacturing Co. 
7300 Agatite 
Norridge, IL 60706 
Rep:  Ed Hall 
(708) 456-6300 
edhall@ehumboldt.com
 
 
HMA Lab Supply 
3407 W. Leigh Street 
Richmond, VA 23230 
Rep:  Mike Gordon 
(888) 569-0499 
mike@hmalabsupply.com. 
 
 
Innophos, Inc. 
259 Prospect Plains Road 
Cranbury, NJ  08512 
Rep:  John Hanrahan and JoAnn Sterenberg 
(609) 860-3423 
john.hanrahan@innophos.com
joann.sterenberg@innophos.com
 
 
Applied Test Systems, Inc. 
348 New Castle Road 
Butler, PA  16001 
Rep:  Putnam Robbins 
(800) 441-0215 
jprobbins@netnitco.net
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Dalworth Machine Products 
5136 Saunders Rd. 
Fort Worth, TX 76119 
Rep:  Darryl Young 
(817) 561-9802 
deydalworth@att.net
 
 
Asphalt Materials, Inc. 
5400 W. 86th Street 
Indianapolis, IN 46268 
Rep:  Randy Sexson 
(317) 228-8202 
Randy.Sexson@asphalt-materials.com
 
 
DuPont 
761 Prairie Road 
Galloway, OH  43119 
Rep:  Ryan Osborn 
(614) 403-4515 
Ryan.J.Osborn@usa.DuPont.com
 
 
Koch Pavement Solutions 
12833 Jeffrey Drive 
Pickering, OH 43147 
Rep: David Rassel 
(614) 856-3939 
rasseld@kochind.com
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Barnstead International 
2555 Kerper Blvd. 
Dubuque, IA  52001 
Rep:  Tony Burgmeier 
(563) 556-2241 
tlburgmeier@barnstead.com
 
 
CITGO Asphalt Refining 
Company 
214 Northeast Leann Drive 
Blue Springs, MO 64014 
Rep:  Kevin Suitor 
(816) 229-0015 
ksuitor@citgo.com
 
 
Ames Engineering 
P.O. Box 310 
Ames, Iowa  50010 
Rep:  Jon Klatt 
(515) 292-8194 
Jon@amesengineering.com
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